Product status link
SPC560B64A100S
SPC560BADPT144S
SPC560BADPT176S
Features
• SPC560Bxx modular evaluation system
• On/off power switch with LED indicators
• Board power supply: 12 VDC external supply voltage

representative for more details.
Product summary
Order code SPC560B64A100S
Reference
Mini module for:
SPC560B40L3,
SPC560C40L3
SPC560B50L3,
SPC560C50L3 (1)
Order code SPC560BADPT144S
Reference
Mini module for:
SPC560B40L5,
SPC560B50L5 (1)
Order code SPC560BADPT176S
Reference Mini module for:
SPC560B64L7 (1)
Order code SPC56XXMB
Reference Mother board for SPC56xx
family of devices.
1. The MCU is not included, it must be
purchased separately. Please contact
your sales representative for more
details.
SPC560Bxx microcontroller family evaluation board
SPC560B64A100S, SPC560BADPT144S,
SPC560BADPT176S
Data brief
DB1745 - Rev 3 - December 2019
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Revision history
Table 1. Document revision history
Date Version Changes
04-Sep-2012 1
Initial release.
SPC560B64A100S, SPC560BADPT144S and SPC560BADPT176S
were previously in document DM00044221 (DocID 022591) revision 1.
13-Sep-2013 2 Updated disclaimer.
10-Dec-2019 3
Updated features in cover page.